Grant Recipient

Hunter Breast Cancer Foundation
Westpac Helicopter Housie
CareFlight

John Hunter Site Carers

Lions Club of Charlestown
Glendale Early Education Centre Inc
Alpha Toastmasters Club

The Northern Federation of Justices of the Peace Inc.
Union of Australian Women - International Women's
Day Cttee

Lake Macquarie Zone Llttle Athletics

Animal Justice Party

Mt Hutton Public School

Zonta Club Newcastle-Hunter

MB Classic Car Club Inc.

Newcastle Parkinson's Support Group

Rotary Club of Charlestown

The Liberal Party of Australia - NSW Division

Orygen

Alpha Toastmasters Club

Animal Justice Party
Zonta Club Newcastle-Hunter
Rotary Club of Charlestown

The Liberal Party of Australia - NSW Division
Charlestown Junior Cricket Club

CLUB CHARLESTOWN
ClubGRANTS Donations 2023

Purpose

C2 - Community Nursing / Therapy / Mental
Health Services

A6 - Volunteer Emergency Services

C5 - Health Promotion Initiatives

C5 - Health Promotion Initiatives

C1 - Early Childhood Health / Child and Family
Services

A2 - Child Protection / Child Care

B3 - Community Education Programs
B5 - Statewide or Regional Services Developing

Social Policies and/or providing Advocacy for
Local Communities

D3 - Community Enterprises

A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services

B5 - Statewide or Regional Services Developing
Social Policies and/or providing Advocacy for
Local Communities

A - Sport

Category

Category 1
Category 1
Category 1
Category 1

Category 1
Category 1
Category 1 - In Kind

Category 1 - In Kind

Category 1 - In Kind
Category 1 - In Kind
Category 1 - In Kind
Category 1 - In Kind
Category 1 - In Kind
Category 1 - In Kind
Category 1 - In Kind
Category 1 - In Kind
Category 1 - In Kind
Category 1 - In Kind
Category 1 - In Kind

Category 1 - In Kind
Category 1 - In Kind
Category 1 - In Kind

Category 1 - In Kind
Category 2

Total Cash

$4,400.00
$6,500.00
$1,538.00
$3,010.00

$2,900.00
$2,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$5,000.00

Total In-Kind

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$6,000.00

$1,650.00

$300.00
$300.00
$750.00
$300.00
$1,050.00
$600.00
$450.00
$1,500.00
$1,950.00
$350.00
$150.00

$150.00
$450.00
$1,200.00

$1,200.00
$0.00

Total

$4,400.00
$6,500.00
$1,538.00
$3,010.00

$2,900.00
$2,500.00
$6,000.00

$1,650.00

$300.00
$300.00
$750.00
$300.00
$1,050.00
$600.00
$450.00
$1,500.00
$1,950.00
$350.00
$150.00

$150.00
$450.00
$1,200.00

$1,200.00
$5,000.00



Lambton Jaffas Junior Football Club Inc.

Club Charlestown Cricket Club
Charlestown District Cricket Club
Charlestown District Cricket Club
Newcastle District Cricket Association
Newcastle District Cricket Association
Charlestown District Cricket Club
Newcastle District Cricket Association
Charlestown Azzurri F.C.

Central newcastle Water Polo Inc
Charlestown District Cricket Club
Charlestown Junior Cricket Club
Southern Beaches Rugby Club
Charlestown Azzurri F.C.

Newcastle District Cricket Association
Newcastle Junior Cricket Association
Charlestown Azzurri F.C.

Redhead Cricket Club

Charlestown District Cricket Club

Newcastle Rugby Union Referees Association

Southern Beaches Rugby Club

A - Sport
A - Sport
A - Sport
A - Sport
A - Sport
A - Sport
A - Sport
A - Sport
A - Sport
A - Sport
A - Sport
A - Sport
A - Sport
A - Sport
A - Sport
A - Sport
A - Sport
A - Sport
A - Sport
E - Club Facilities
A - Sport

Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2 - In Kind
Category 2 - In Kind
Category 2 - In Kind
Category 2 - In Kind
Category 2 - In Kind
Category 2 - In Kind
Category 2 - In Kind

$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,100.00
$800.00
$1,900.00
$300.00
$450.00
$350.00
$300.00

$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,100.00
$800.00
$1,900.00
$300.00
$450.00
$350.00
$300.00



