## **CLUB CHARLESTOWN**

## **ClubGRANTS Donations 2023**

Grant Recipient	Purpose	Category	Total Cash	Total In-Kind	Total
	C2 - Community Nursing / Therapy / Mental				
Hunter Breast Cancer Foundation	Health Services	Category 1	\$4,400.00	\$0.00	\$4,400.00
Westpac Helicopter Housie	A6 - Volunteer Emergency Services	Category 1	\$6,500.00	\$0.00	\$6,500.00
CareFlight	C5 - Health Promotion Initiatives	Category 1	\$1,538.00	\$0.00	\$1,538.00
John Hunter Site Carers	C5 - Health Promotion Initiatives C1 - Early Childhood Health / Child and Family	Category 1	\$3,010.00	\$0.00	\$3,010.00
Lions Club of Charlestown	Services	Category 1	\$2,900.00	\$0.00	\$2,900.00
Glendale Early Education Centre Inc	A2 - Child Protection / Child Care	Category 1	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	\$2,500.00
Alpha Toastmasters Club		Category 1 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
The Northern Federation of Justices of the Peace Inc. Union of Australian Women - International Women's		Category 1 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00
Day Cttee		Category 1 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
Lake Macquarie Zone LIttle Athletics		Category 1 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
Animal Justice Party		Category 1 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
Mt Hutton Public School		Category 1 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
Zonta Club Newcastle-Hunter		Category 1 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00
MB Classic Car Club Inc.		Category 1 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
Newcastle Parkinson's Support Group		Category 1 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
Rotary Club of Charlestown		Category 1 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
The Liberal Party of Australia - NSW Division		Category 1 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00
Orygen		Category 1 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
Alpha Toastmasters Club	B3 - Community Education Programs B5 - Statewide or Regional Services Developing Social Policies and/or providing Advocacy for	Category 1 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
Animal Justice Party	Local Communities	Category 1 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
Zonta Club Newcastle-Hunter	D3 - Community Enterprises	Category 1 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
Rotary Club of Charlestown	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services B5 - Statewide or Regional Services Developing	Category 1 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
	Social Policies and/or providing Advocacy for	<b>.</b>	4	Å	
The Liberal Party of Australia - NSW Division	Local Communities	Category 1 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
Charlestown Junior Cricket Club	A - Sport	Category 2	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00

Lambton Jaffas Junior Football Club Inc.	A - Sport	Category 2	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
Club Charlestown Cricket Club	A - Sport	Category 2	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00
Charlestown District Cricket Club	A - Sport	Category 2	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00
Charlestown District Cricket Club	A - Sport	Category 2	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00
Newcastle District Cricket Association	A - Sport	Category 2	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00
Newcastle District Cricket Association	A - Sport	Category 2	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	\$2,500.00
Charlestown District Cricket Club	A - Sport	Category 2	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00
Newcastle District Cricket Association	A - Sport	Category 2	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
Charlestown Azzurri F.C.	A - Sport	Category 2	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00
Central newcastle Water Polo Inc	A - Sport	Category 2	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00
Charlestown District Cricket Club	A - Sport	Category 2	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00
Charlestown Junior Cricket Club	A - Sport	Category 2	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00
Southern Beaches Rugby Club	A - Sport	Category 2	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$10,000.00
Charlestown Azzurri F.C.	A - Sport	Category 2	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00
Newcastle District Cricket Association	A - Sport	Category 2 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
Newcastle Junior Cricket Association	A - Sport	Category 2 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
Charlestown Azzurri F.C.	A - Sport	Category 2 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
Redhead Cricket Club	A - Sport	Category 2 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
Charlestown District Cricket Club	A - Sport	Category 2 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
Newcastle Rugby Union Referees Association	E - Club Facilities	Category 2 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
Southern Beaches Rugby Club	A - Sport	Category 2 - In Kind	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$300.00